
ORIGINAL COMPONENTS OF THE PUBLISHED FACILITIES & ADMINISTRATIVE COST RATE 
INSTITUTION: VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH UNIVERSITY 

FY COVERED BY RATE: FYE 6/30/2008 thru 2011 

RATE COMPONENTS: 

Building Depreciation 

Equipment Depreciation 

Interest 

Operations & Maintenance 

Library 

UCA 

Administrative Component 

F&A Rate 

CONCURRENCE: 

(Signature) 

(Name) John M. Bennett 
Senior Vice President for Finance and Administration 

(Title) 

(Date) 

2/19/2008 

ORGANIZED RESEARCH INSTRUCTION OTHER SPONS ACT 
On-Camp 
FY 08 09 

On-Camp 
FY10-11 

Off-Camp 
FY 08 -11 

On-Camp 
FY 08 -11 

Off-Camp 
FY 08 -11 

On-Camp 
FY 08-11 

Off-Camp 
FY 08 -11 

1.5 

2.9 

2.1 

13.8 

1.4 

1.3 

26.0 

49.0 

2.5 

3.0 

2.2 

13.0 

1.5 

1.3 

26.0 

49.5 

26.0 

26.0 

1.4 

2.0 

0.0 

8.4 

3.5 

18.7 

34.0 

26.0 

26.0 

0.8 

1.3 

0.2 

8.3 

1.4 

18.0 

30.0 

26.0 

26.0 

-
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