## ORIGINAL COMPONENTS OF THE PUBLISHED FACILITIES & ADMINISTRATIVE COST RATE

IN	ST	ITI	JT	ION

VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH UNIVERSITY

FY COVERED BY RATE:

FYE 6/30/2008 thru 2011

	ORGANIZED RESEARCH			INSTRUCTION		OTHER SPONS ACT	
	On-Camp FY 08 - 09	On-Camp FY 10 - 11	Off-Camp FY 08 - 11	On-Camp FY 08 - 11	Off-Camp FY 08 - 11	On-Camp FY 08 - 11	Off-Camp FY 08 - 11
RATE COMPONENTS:	FY U8 - U9	F1 10-11	1100 11				
Building Depreciation	1.5	2.5		1.4		0.8	
Equipment Depreciation	2.9	3.0		2.0		1.3	
Interest	2.1	2.2		0.0		0.2	
Operations & Maintenance	13.8	13.0		8.4		8.3	
Library	1.4	1.5		3.5		1.4	
UCA	1.3	1.3					
Administrative Component	26.0	26.0	26.0	18.7	26.0	18.0	26.0
F&A Rate	49.0	49.5	26.0	34.0	26.0	30.0	26.0
1 d/ ( ide							

## CONCURRENCE:

(Signature)

1	N	2	m	ne	١
(	14	а	11	ıc	,

John M. Bennett Senior Vice President for Finance and Administration

(Title)

2/19/2008

(Date)